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09:30

JUGADOR

ABAD RUIZ, ANDRES

AGUIRRE GONZALEZ, DANIEL LUIS
ALONSO CERRON, ROBERTO

ALONSO GARCIA, FELIPE

ALVAREZ ALONSO, DAVID

ALVAREZ HEREDERO, ENRIQUE

ANDIA ORTIZ, DANIEL

ARBIZU GORRICHO, MIGUEL ANGEL
ARNAIZ MORENO, ADOLFO

ARRAZTOA POLIDO, JUAN IGNACIO
ARZOZ SAGARDIA, ANGEL MARIA
AZPITARTE GALLASTEGUI, JOSE LUIS
BALMASEDA ORTIZ, JUAN CARLOS
BARRENENGOA UDAETA, INAKI
BARRUTIA OLASOLO, INIGO
BENGOETXEA MATIAS, PEDRO

BERMEJO OSES, FCO.JAVIER

BLASCO MARTINEZ, ANTONIO

CARRETO AMANTEGUI, PEDRO PABLO
CINCUNEGUI NARVAIZA, JOSE MARIA
CORDON BAZTAN, INMACULADA
CORNEJO MARROQUIN, DAMASO
DELASOTA GALDIZ, RICARDO BORJA
DEPRADO VILLALBA, MARIA CONCEPCION
DELGADO ARRANZ, TELESFORO

ECHARRI ECHEVERRIA, INAKI
ECHAVARREN ZUBIZARRETA, ITZIAR
ECHEVERRIA SANZ, ALFREDO

EGUIDAZU URRUTIKOETXEA, JUAN MANUEL
ENDAYA MERINO, GORKA

ESAIN GARACOCHEA, JOSE ANTONIO
ETXABE URTEAGA, MIKEL

FERNANDEZ ALONSO, JOSE LUIS
FERNANDEZ ASENSIO, CARMEN MARIA
FERNANDEZ DE TROCONIZ ACHA, ALVARO
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, IGNACIO
FERNANDEZ PAZ, JESUS

GALLE FUENTE, FRANCISCO JAVIER
GARCIA ABASCAL, ANGEL JESUS
GARCIADEL CAMPO, MIGUEL ANGEL
GARCIA DEL MORAL GONZALO, EUGENIO
GARCIA-MAYORAL DE CASTRO, JULIAN
GAYOSO CARRACEDO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
GOICOECHEA SOLA, MANUEL
GOIKOETXEA VIGURI, ADOLFO
GONZALEZ DIEZ, MARCELINO

RUTA
DEL VINO DE GOLF

TROFEO RUTA DEL VINO 2024 BODEGAS LAN
Club de Golf Sojuela

Horario Alfabético

Hcp
17,6
14,4
24,1
21,8
16,7
12,7
19,1
19,5
25,4

6,9
27,1
11,2
24,3
19,8

14
26,1
15,4
19,7
18,1
20,5
21,2
22,3
20,8
26,5
14,1
21,9
20,6
22,1
26,6
22,4
13,1
10,7
15,9
23,1
9,4
12
16,7
8,9
14
16
27,6
1
11,9
14,5
23,1
6,2

Fecha: 28-mayo-2024

LICENCIA EQUIPO
RLO5316976 7 RIOJAALTA
VB09240586 1 BASOZABAL
VB05729025 6 MEAZTEGI
VB08504184 4 LARRABEA
RLO6378308 8 SOJUELA
4405646600 8 SOJUELA
VB07077999 10 ZUIA
4408646213 2 GORRAIZ
VB05155416 7 RIOJAALTA
4411954376 10 ZUIA
4408802280 9 ZUASTI
RLO5409071 7 RIOJAALTA
VB07183507 10 ZUIA
VB07096941 10 ZUIA
VB09425310 1 BASOZABAL
VB05720125 11 SUPLENTE
4402282430 2 GORRAIZ
RLO4465375 8 SOJUELA
VB08437730 4 LARRABEA
VB09143311 1 BASOZABAL
4405286990 9 ZUASTI
VB10397744 3 1ZKI
VB05780874 6 MEAZTEGI
VB04727027 5 LAUKARIZ
4405745573 2 GORRAIZ
4409067267 2 GORRAIZ
4405934542 9 ZUASTI
4405447577 9 ZUASTI
4405143187 9 ZUASTI
VB04509223 5 LAUKARIZ
4402391362 2 GORRAIZ
VB08140043 4 LARRABEA
AM17616481 7 RIOJAALTA
VB05278523 6 MEAZTEGI
VB27400987 4 LARRABEA
4402280485 2 GORRAIZ
VB05414182 6 MEAZTEGI
4402245553 2 GORRAIZ
VB08379250 4 LARRABEA
RLO6430409 11 SUPLENTE
RLO6927768 8 SOJUELA
4402009690 2 GORRAIZ
VB05079817 6 MEAZTEGI
4405143203 9 ZUASTI
VB10262514 10 ZUIA
VB08150850 4 LARRABEA

COCHE C.ELEC HJU
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09:30
09:40
09:40
09:30
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09:30
09:40
09:30
09:30
09:40
09:30
09:30
09:40
09:40
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30

JUGADOR

GONZALEZ URRUTIKOETXEA, JOSE LUIS
GOROSTIZATELLERIA, IGOR
GOYTIZOLO ARAMBURU, JOSE LUIS
GUILLEN RODRIGUEZ, JOSE IGNACIO
IDOYAGA MARTINEZ, JON

IGUAL GOMEZ, JOSE MANUEL

IRIZAR ARABAOLAZA, ROBERTO

ISAACS ABRIL, MIGUEL

ISASI URDANGARIN, JUAN

IZAGUIRRE LANDETA, SANTIAGO
JIMENEZ GORROTXATEGI, JUAN LUIS
JUANENA ARIZTEGUI, JOSE IGNACIO
LARRAURI ALTONAGA, PABLO JESUS
LAZPITA ASEGUINOLAZA, NICE
LETONABILBAO, IGNACIO

LEZALOPEZ DE DICASTILLO, ANGEL MARIA
LOPEZ DE ARBINA QUEREJAZU, ANGEL
MADORRAN MARCOS, LUCIO
MARANON GARCIA, CARLOS
MARTINEZ DE PISON PETRIRENA, PILAR
MARTINEZ MENDIZABAL, ANA MARIA
MERINO MURILLO, ISIDORO

MESA DEL OLMO, FERNANDO
MORENO FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO
MURNOZ FERNANDEZ, JESUS

MUNOZ RUIZ, ANTOLIN

NAVARRO LANZAGORTA, ARTURO
OSETE NAVARRO, FRANCISCO JOSE
OSTIZ GASTESI, CONCHI

OTAEGUI URIARTE, NIEVES

PAGALDAY ERANA, GERARDO

PAGES BERTRAN, CARMEN

PALACIO SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO DEL
PARDO CHOPITEA, MARIA

PEREZ DE MENDIOLA MARTINEZ DE ANTONANA,
PEREZ SORIANO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
RENGEL AGUIRRE, JUAN IGNACIO
ROJAS TRANQUE, LUIS IGNACIO

RUIZ DE ASUA ROZAS, JOSE ANGEL
RUIZ ORTIZ, ALBERTO

SAENZ GIL, BRUNO

SAEZ DE CERAIN LANDAZABAL, JAVIER
SAGARDOY BRIONES, MIGUEL
SALABERRIA MUGICA, UNAI

SAN VICENTE MURGUIALDAY, ANGEL M.
SANCHEZ MENDIKUTE, AGUSTIN

RUTA
DEL VINO DE GOLF

TROFEO RUTA DEL VINO 2024 BODEGAS LAN
Club de Golf Sojuela

Horario Alfabético

Hcp
24,6
25,7
13,1

8,5
20
12,9
16
3,6
28,9
13,8
15,7
14,4
31,1
7,1
17,4
27,2
17,2
13
10,4
18,3
17,2
14
15,3
26,5
12,5
24
26
13,7
25,7
24,5
13,8
22,3
13,2
17,9
14,6
21,3
18,5
26,7
24
8,1
10,3
20,8
23,6
13,1
12,1
19,2

2

Fecha: 28-mayo-2024

LICENCIA EQUIPO
VB09725214 1 BASOZABAL
VB07647501 10 ZUIA
4402190269 2 GORRAIZ
RLO6819812 8 SOJUELA
VB04109815 5 LAUKARIZ
VB05170188 6 MEAZTEGI
VB17266397 4 LARRABEA
4401285032 2 GORRAIZ
VB21730558 10 ZUIA
VB05313623 8 SOJUELA
VB09908062 1 BASOZABAL
VB09365685 1 BASOZABAL
VB07729273 10 ZUIA
VB08721778 4 LARRABEA
RLO5503796 7 RIOJAALTA
4400802958 9 ZUASTI
VB10447982 3 1ZKI
RLO0341432 8 SOJUELA
VB10112106 3 1ZKI
RLO6608062 8 SOJUELA
VB09139476 1 BASOZABAL
VB10361979 3 1ZKI
VB05107810 6 MEAZTEGI
4408784332 9 ZUASTI
VB10316180 3 1ZKI
VB04723199 5 LAUKARIZ
VB24023519 11 SUPLENTE
VB10284048 3 1ZKI
4405924154 9 ZUASTI
VB04729843 7 RIOJAALTA
VB17644527 4 LARRABEA
VB09130792 1 BASOZABAL
RLO5319392 7 RIOJAALTA
RLO5936089 7 RIOJAALTA
VB10203255 3 1ZKI
VB04728497 5 LAUKARIZ
RL0O6249117 8 SOJUELA
VB05725816 6 MEAZTEGI
VB05220305 11 SUPLENTE
RLO5187245 7 RIOJAALTA
RLO6608061 8 SOJUELA
VB10327295 3 1ZKI
VB09722398 1 BASOZABAL
VB17726415 4 LARRABEA
VB08088435 4 LARRABEA
VB14314718 1 BASOZABAL

COCHE C.ELEC HJU
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HORA

09:30
09:30
09:30
09:40
09:40
09:30
09:40
09:30
09:40
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:40
09:30
09:40
09:30
09:30
09:40
09:30
09:40

JUGADOR

SANTIDRIAN VICARIO, SANTIAGO
SANZ GOMEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
SARABIA LOPEZ, MANUEL

SOLAS HERNANDO, DAVID

SOLLOA MENDOZA, ABDON
SOLOZABAL SAEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
TIJERO URIA, JAVIER

TORRES PASCUAL, RAUL

TOTORIKA GARABIETA, JOSEBA XABIER
UMARAN SANCHEZ, JUANA
URGOITI MARTIN, JAVIER
VALENCIA RODRIGUEZ, FCO. JAVIER
VEGA LORENTE, JOSE JULIO
VELASCO URIBARRI, JESUS

VIAR ARISTEGUI, ROMAN
VILLAYANDRE LAZARO, ANDRES
VIRTO RUIZ, JOSE ANGEL

YARNOZ MACAYA, JAVIER

ZUAZO MEABE, JOSEBA
ZUBIAZABALETA, MIKEL

RUTA
DEL VINO DE GOLF

TROFEO RUTA DEL VINO 2024 BODEGAS LAN
Club de Golf Sojuela

Horario Alfabético

Hcp
17,2
23,9
16,7
14,3
12,2

8,5
12,9
19,6
21,2
29,4

9,3

18
26,5
22,7
17,6
17,7
15,4
16,7
20,3
23,5

Fecha: 28-mayo-2024

LICENCIA EQUIPO
RLO5432080 7 RIOJAALTA
RLO6404198 8 SOJUELA
VB04098347 5 LAUKARIZ
VB10399683 3 1ZKI
VB10160238 3 1ZKI
RLO6103795 11 SUPLENTE
VB09381076 1 BASOZABAL
RLO6378886 11 SUPLENTE
VB05244048 11 SUPLENTE
VB04406606 5 LAUKARIZ
RLO5423164 7 RIOJAALTA
VB05431451 6 MEAZTEGI
VB05447076 6 MEAZTEGI
VB04240027 5 LAUKARIZ
VB05690408 6 MEAZTEGI
VB10724807 3 1ZKI
4402152689 2 GORRAIZ
4405209536 9 ZUASTI
VB04074997 5 LAUKARIZ
VB26729735 9 ZUASTI

COCHE C.ELEC HJU
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